M
OPEN
12
15
18
38
41
45
53
56
71
83
96
98
103
105
108
127
130
135
145

IMIE

Zbigniew
Andrzej
Jerzy
Robert
Tomasz
Jarostaw
Andrzej
Piotr
Andrzej
Piotr
Mariusz
Pawet
Tomasz
Piotr
Dariusz
Rafat
Wojciech
Maciej
Antoniusz
Bolestaw
Adam
Waldemar

NAZWISKO

Pigtek

Krupa
Rostek
Szymanski
Radziejowski
Maciejewski
Ramian
Baziak
Miszczuk
Kardys
Byczyk
Kowalik
Starachowski
Bregier
Wojcicki
Dudek

Kurosad-Kurasiewicz

Plonczyk
Zajgczkowski
Komsa
Pawlikowski
Strzelczyk

NR.
START
3265
3325
3171
3023
3103
3097
3039
3149
3180
3320
3021
3109
3322
3116
3166
3141
3258
3152
3043
3215
3163
3160

PLEC KLUB

fEEEEEEEEEETEEEEEEEEZEEE EEEE

SUPERDROB BIKE TEAM
ERKADO RACING TEAM KRASNIK
BIKEHEAD

JACHT KLUB NISKO

DALESZYCE

BODYICOACH CYCLINGTEAM

IN ZYNIERIA ROWEROWA

VIEWIORY TEAM
BIKE CONCEPT
AKADEMIA-RUCHU PLOCK

SPORT SERWIS SANDOMIERZ
MYBIKE.PL

STWA MTBTEAM

WIKPER TEAM

ENEA KS. ENERGIA KOZIENICE

KAT
WIEK
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

MW
KAT
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11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

START

16:17
16:17
16:17
16:17
16:17
16:17
16:17

10:58:26
10:58:26

11

11

11

:16:17
11:
11:

16:17
16:17

:16:17
11:
11:

16:17
16:17

:16:17
11:

16:17

10:58:26
10:58:26

11:
11:

16:17
16:17

10:58:26

START

NETTO

00:00:00
00:00:06
00:00:02
00:00:05
00:00:04
00:00:01
00:00:09
00:18:06
00:12:26
00:00:11
00:00:08
00:00:11
00:00:13
00:00:16
00:00:14
00:00:09
00:00:13
00:18:03
00:00:35
00:00:07
00:00:10
00:17:58

PKT
KONTR
01:26:40
01:26:49
01:27:26
01:35:30
01:31:47
01:38:03
01:39:04
01:59:27
02:02:55
01:47:01
01:51:24
01:52:07
01:52:32
01:54:31
01:55:36
02:05:46
02:06:16
02:31:46
02:31:27
01:04:55

01:38:03

CZAS

01:52:17
01:53:46
01:54:13
02:03:48
02:04:38
02:06:07
02:09:08
02:09:55
02:16:15
02:18:23
02:22:30
02:22:53
02:24:18
02:25:23
02:27:42
02:39:53
02:41:32
02:46:35
03:11:24
DNF

DNF

DNF

CZAS
NETTO
01:52:17
01:53:40
01:54:11
02:03:42
02:04:33
02:06:05
02:08:58
02:09:39
10:05:28
02:18:11
02:22:21
02:22:41
02:24:04
02:25:07
02:27:28
02:39:43
02:41:19
02:46:22
10:17:31



